Concours Cernay - 12 sept 2015

Club 3 — 4 allures V6 Senior - Eliminatoires

Final Result List

Qualification: Extra

POS #

RIDER/HORSE
JUDGE A B

SUB

TOT

01 018

02 023

03 026

04 017

05 024

CLEMENTZ Sophie
Tyra du Schlossmatt

PREL 5,9 (1) 6,0 (1)
DE PAS Agathe
Valur du Schlossmatt

PREL 5,3 53©
GORALSKI Jean-Luc
Tilbrau

PREL 4,4 (3) 4,8 (3)
BIANCHI Marion
Vidforli du Broch

PREL 4,1 (5) 3,84
PFEIFFER Fabrice

Vali de I'Albe
PREL 4,34 3,6 5)

5,6 @

5,52

4,5@)

391

3,85

5,83

5,37

4,57

3,93

3,90

Judges:

A: RUSTERHOLZ Margit; B: BALZ Jean-Paul; C: KLEIN Caro;

Composed 15 septembre 2015 10:23:35
IceTest 1.1.725 - FEIF - International Federation of Icelandic Horse Associations - www.feif.org



